WR-38 Rev (5-08) Page 1

## STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

DATE:

API#: 47-041-02383P

Lease No:

## AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE IN TRIPLICATE, one copy mailed to the Department, one copy to be retained by the Well Operator and the third copy (and extra copies if required) should be mailed to each coal operator at their respective addresses.

	LUNSFOR	D, A.		Operator W	ell No.:	10056 D	TI Plugging (2016)	
LOCATION:	Elevation:	1110.56'	Quadrangle: Weston					
	District:	Hackers Creek		County: Lewis				
	Latitude:	000	Feet South of:	39 Deg.	03 N	Min. 30	Sec.	
	Longitude:	000	Feet West of:	80 Deg.	24 N	/lin. 05	Sec.	
Well Type: C	OIL	GAS	X					
	CNX Gas Company LLC			Coal Op				
	P.O. Box 1248		or Owner See I		See L	List on Page 2		
	Jane Lew, WV 26378							
Agent: Anthony I		ony Kendzior	y Kendziora					
Permit Issued								
			AFI	FIDAVIT				
	VEST VIRGIN	NIA,						
County of	Lewis		ss:					
Ben Geary		and	Mike Honce	ŀ	eing fir	st duly swor	n according to law depose	
and say that the	ev are evnerie	nced in the wor	k of plugging and		1.00	50	e employed by the above r	nmad
TYPE		FROM TO		PIPE REMOVED			LEFT	
1/2" Tubing Co		2150'		2150'			280'	
% Gel Plug		2150'	1710'					
Cement Plug		1710'	1260'					
erf 7" esg every 20'		1260'	Surface	+			1520'	
		1200	Surface				419' of 10 3/4"	
		1200	Surface				RECEIVE	
		1200	Surrace					
		1200	Surface				RECEIVE	d Gas
		1200	Surface				Office of Oil an	d Gas
		1200	Surface				RECEIVE Office of Oil an NOV 2 9 20 WV Departme	d Gas
Cement Plug							RECEIVE Office of Oil an NOV 2 9 20 WV Departme Environmental P	d Gas
Desc		nument: Installe	ed 6" x 14' mont				RECEIVE Office of Oil an NOV 2 9 20 WV Departme Environmental P	d Gas
Desc and that the		nument: Installe					RECEIVE Office of Oil an NOV 2 9 20 WV Departme Environmental P	d Gas  ont of rotection
Desc	e work of plug	nument: <b>Install</b> ging and filling	ed 6" x 14' monu said well was co				RECEIVE Office of Oil an NOV 2 9 20 WV Departme Environmental P	d Gas  ont of rotection,
Desc and that the	e work of plug	nument: Installe	ed 6" x 14' monu said well was co				RECEIVE Office of Oil an NOV 2 9 20 WV Departme Environmental P	d Gas  ont of rotection
Desc and that the	e work of plug And furt	nument: Installeging and filling	ed 6" x 14' monusaid well was consaith not.	mpleted on the			RECEIVE Office of Oil an NOV 2 9 20 WV Departme Environmental P  July 2016 OFFICIA NOTARY State of We Cindy L.	d Gas  ont of rotection  L SEAL PUBLIC PUBLIC PUBLIC NOVACH KOVACH KOVAC
Desc and that the NOTE:	e work of plug And furt Sworn and	nument: <b>Install</b> eging and filling ther deponents	ed 6" x 14" monusaid well was consaith not.	mpleted on the	e 26th	, 2064	RECEIVE Office of Oil an NOV 2 9 20 WV Departme Environmental P  Tuly 2016  OFFICIA NOTARY State of We Cindy L. Rt 1 Bo	d Gas  ent of rotection  L SEAL PUBLIC est Virgin Kovach v 26408
Desc and that the	e work of plug And furt Sworn and	nument: <b>Install</b> eging and filling ther deponents	ed 6" x 14' monusaid well was consaith not.	mpleted on the	t.	, 2064	RECEIVE Office of Oil an NOV 2 9 20 WV Departme Environmental P  July 2016  OFFICIA NOTARY State of We Cindy L. Rt 1 Bo Mt Clare V My Commission Expires Septe	d Gas  ent of rotection  L SEAL PUBLIC public virgin Kovach v 26408